
Appraisers

Appraisal Professionals, Inc.
John Litterall
248-613-3802

Reliance Appraisals
Joan McKinnon
248-739-3478



Architects

House-Seaman Architects
Kelly House-Seaman AIA, NCARB
810-531-1902
Kelly@House-Seaman-Architects.com



Asphalt

Advanced Seal Coat
Terry or Don
248-974-6485



Asbestos Removal

Federal Environmental Contracting Inc.
Larry Voight 
248-347-1100

Probe Environmental
Benjamin Calo
734-663-4423
probe@probeenv.com



Basement Foundation

FSM - Foundation Systems of Michigan
Bob Genord
877-379-6424
bob@drymich.com
www.drymich.com

Basement Cracks and Leaks
(800) 639-1131

Home Spec Foundations
Bob Price
248-860-8637



Builders

Seghi Renovations
Jim Seghi
248-437-2454
jim@seghi.net
www.seghi.net

Associated Construstion Services Corp.
Kenneth J. McQuade
810-523-8621
www.acsbuild.com

Harris Bros. Building Inc.
(810) 227-6390

Russell Building & Contracting LLC
Charles Russell
517-540-0084

JCH Builders 
Jeff Herweyer
810-240-9310



Carpentry

Woodbridge Custom Building, Inc
Andrew Hufferd
248-231-5677

Peter Young Carpentry
Peter Young
734-323-3951

www.peteryoungcarpentry.com

Leoson Construction
Kim
313-815-8666
leosonklp@wowway.com



Cleaning

DeCovich Carpet Cleaning
Carpet Cleaning
Matt DeCovich
248-790-2348

Next Clean
Gail McCoy
517-204-9099

Simply Spotless Cleaning Services
Amber Hatfield
248-867-2887



Concrete

Concrete Floor Treatments, Inc
Tim O'Leary
313-218-5387

Marcucci Construction
Tom Marcucci
248-486-5900



Drywall

Larry Ferris Drywall
Larry Ferris
734-657-2040
lferris58@aol.com



Electrical

Power, Construction & Maintenance , LLC - Electrical Contractors
Lou Terzano
248-735-9000
info@getpcm.com

Calme Electric
Greg Calme
248-431-2755



Emergency Services

Certi-Dri Restoration
Shannon Schmalzried
248-318-7068
www.certidrirestoration.com



Engineering

Mickalich Engineering, Inc.
Andy Groat
248-877-1708
agroat21@gmail.com
www.mickalichengineering.com

ATC Engineering of Michigan
Dave "Jack" Sattelmeier, M.S., P.E.
248-635-9005
jack.sattelmeier@atcassociates.com
www.atcassociates.com

Sheppard Engineering, P.C.
Ron Williams, AIA, V.P.
248-585-4240 ext. 228
www.sheppardengineering.com

Michigan Land Surveying
Surveyor
Neal Tonnemacher
248-231-6887



Environmental 

Clean Air Contracting & Remediation
Mold Remediation
Troy Webber
248-363-7354
Cacar1@comcast.net

Performance Environmental Services
Phase 1 envirmental/ asbestos survey
David Varcoe
248-467-0768
248-926-3800
dvarcoe@perform-env.com

MJB Services, Inc 
Air samples and Mold testing
Mark Banner, Ph.D.
248-756-6364
mark.banner@comcast.net
www.mjbmold.com

Apex Research
Mold Lab
Lori Rogalski
734-449-9990
apexresearch@chartermi.net

Great Lakes Remediation
Mold
Patrick Kintz
248-830-6493

Marsh House Restoration
Restoration
Ron Veenhuis
810-655-0388
800-928-3732



ron@mhrinc.comcastbiz.net
www.1800waterdamage.com

Pro-Tech Environmental
Radon Mitigation
Eric/Neil/Kurt
734-761-3595



Fireplace

Fireplaces Plus
Ronald J. Bur
248-681-2007
ron@yourchimneyexperts.com
www.yourchimneyexperts.com

Fireclass
(248) 669-0660



Garage Door

American Garage Door
James Trumbull
810-231-3450



Handyman

Heaven's Handyman
Mike Blaszak
810-923-3084



HVAC

Lakeside Service Company
810-227-2719
info@lakesideservice.com
www.lakesideservice.com

Robin-Aire Heating and Cooling
(248) 380-1857



Injection Sump Pump Repair

WaterMaster
313-255-3930



Insulation

Fiberclass Insulation
248-669-0660

Gale Insulation
248-960-9777
www.mascos.com/galewixom



Mortgage

Highlands Residential Mortgage
Danielle Boote
313-304-7407
www.danielleboote.com



Painters

North Shore Painiting & Construction
Bill Brake
810-523-3766
bbrake@tds.net

P.R.O. Painting
Bob Overholt
248-670-6318



Pest

Eradico
888-479-5900
www.eradicoservices.com

Drivin' Me Batty
Garrett Evans
810-625-2485
drvinmebatty1@yahoo.com
www.mybatremoval.com

Michigan Bat Control
877-922-2287

Michigan Wildlife Solutions, LLC
248-636-4160
www.michiganwildlifesolutions.com

Rose Pest Solutions
800-883-6376
www.rosepestsolutions.com



Plumbing

Out-N-Out Quality
Robert Tawse
248-347-8060
robert@outnoutquality.com

Discount Plumbing & Water Conditioning
Plumbing & Water Softener Specialist
Joe Gallardo
248-882-0516



Pool

Michigan Shotcrete
Nate Hatfield
248-240-9290
nate@michiganshotcrete.com
www.michiganshotcrete.com

Anderson Pools
Greg Anderson
248-380-7665

Midwest Pools, Inc
877-450-7665
www.midwestpools.net



Roof

Roof-Rite Roofing
248-672-3530
www.roof-rite.com

Jim's Roofing & Construction
Jim Purdy
734-730-7161

Hometown Roof
248-990-7025



Septic

Enviro-Assist, Ltd
Randy Gregory
248-486-1753
enviro-assist@sbcglobal.net

Eldred & Sons
David Eldred
810-229-6857
810-229-6756

Lashbrook Septic Pumping
Livingston County
517-546-2268

Ewers Septic Pumping
Oakland County
248-366-9185



Sewer Scoping

JPD Sewer Inspections
Josh Dutton
248-884-6592

Vanmar Services
Randy
734-891-1632

AAAA Sewer & Drain Cleaning
David
248-399-8595



Solar

The Green Panel, Inc.
Adam Harris
866-633-8553
aharris@thegreenpanel.com
www.thegreenpanel.com



Tree Removal

Kivisto Tree Service
810-360-8146



Tubs

Tubs R Us
248-620-3129



Water Supply

Milan Supply Company
Mark Szuch
517-404-9820
mszuch@milansupply.com
www.milansupply.com



Water Testing

Water Tech
517-548-2505



Well

Ray's Well Drilling
Ray Houtz
248-634-2892

Adam's Well Drilling
517-545-7517

Tom Browne Well Drilling
Tom Browne
517-404-4559


